SOONHI INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
    孙海实业有限公司
9-405, TianDi Wan, YingCai Street, HuiJi, ZhengZhou, China, 450044
Web: www.soonhi.com
TEL: 0086-1319-6582763 0086-1391-2367587 FAX: 0086-0510-86956874
Solar Panel Quotation List
FOB Shanghai
Products Type Cell Power
type(Watt) Frame Vm
（Volt)
Size
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
Container
Qty
(40GP)
Unit
Price/Watt
(USD)
SI-150-4PB
polycrystaline
36 150
Siliver
17.2 1480*670*35 11.5 1480pcs 0.38
SI-250-6PB
60
250 30.3
1640*992*35 18.2 840pcs
0.38
SI-255-6PB 255 30.5 0.38
SI-260-6PB 260 30.6 0.39
SI-265-6PB 265 30.8 0.3
SI-300-6PA
72
300 36.2
1956*992*35 27.6 660pcs
0.38
SI-305-6PA 305 36.6 0.38
SI-310-6PA 310 37 0.39
SI-315-6PA 315 37.4 0.39
SI-150-4MB
Monocrystaline
36 150
Siliver
17.5 1480*670*35 11.5 1480pcs 0.4
SI-250-6MB
60
250 30.1
1640*992*35 18.2 840pcs
0.41
SI-260-6MB 260 30.7 0.41
SI-265-6MB 265 30.7 0.41
SI-270-6MB 270 30.8 0.42
SI-275-6MB 275 30.8 0.43
SI-300-6MB
72
300 37.1
1956*992*35 27.6 660pcs
0.41
SI-310-6MA 310 37.2 0.41
SI-315-6MA 315 37.6 0.41
SI-320-6MA 320 37.7 0.42
SI-325-6MA 325 37.7 0.42
NOTE :
1.Above price is based on FOB Shanghai
2.Payment Term: 30% T/T in advance as deposit, and balance T/T before shipment;
3.Package: standard exporting packing (wooden pallet&carton）or as customer's requirement
4.Delivery time: Within 7-10 working days generally or depend on the order quantity.
5.Warranty: 10 years workmanship warranty or 25 year linear performance warranty.
6.This quotation is valid within two week.